$1,315,000 - 87-240 Kulaaupuni St, Waianae

MLS® #202324361

$1,315,000

11 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 4,140 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

MAILI, Waianae, HI

4 LEGAL UNITS ON 1 LOT!
ALL CURRENTLY RENTED OUT AND
BRINGING IN $8,295/MONTH IN RENT

TOTAL.

DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY TO OWN
THIS LARGE PIECE OF LAND.

UNIT A: 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH

UNIT B: 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH

UNIT C: 3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH

UNIT D: 4 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH

Built in 1933

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

202324361
$1,315,000
11

4.50

4

1

4,140

1.01

1933

Single Family
Single Family

Detach Single Family, Multiple Dwellings

Active

Community Information

Address

87-240 Kulaaupuni St




Area Leeward

Subdivision MAILI

City Waianae

State HI

Zip Code 96792

Amenities

Utilities Cable, Cesspool, Internet, Overhead Electricity, Public Water, Sewer Fee

Parking Spaces 10

Parking 3 Car+, Driveway, Street
View None

Pool None

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Other

Lot Description Other

Additional Information

Date Listed October 24th, 2023
Days on Market 203

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Honolulu

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May
14th, 2024 at 11:03pm PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



